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
reasonable credit & proof of income. 
Asking $54,900. Thousands under 
assessment. 585.682.3168. WE 
OWN OTHER HOMES IN VARIOUS 
LOCATIONS THAT WE’LL SELL & 
FINANCE.

For Sale by Owner: Waterfront 
nearly 3/4-acre lot on the Erie 
Canal in historic Medina, NY. 
Last lot in desirable Kennedy Circle 
neighborhood. Build your own 
dock, walk to shops, restaurants, 
and golfing nearby. Utilities at site. 
$34,900. 585.967.2486.

VILLAGE OF MEDINA: 1-bedroom, 
upper apartment. $450 plus 
security. 585.409.3717

FOR RENT
Main St., Albion. 1000 sq. ft. Full 
Service Hair Salon with 4 stations, 
2 hairdryers, 2 washing bays & nail 
station. Please call 585.356.9656.

For Rent in Medina country, 
small 1-bedroom apartment. 
Stove, fridge & water included. 
Not Section 8 approved. No pets. 
585.455.0170.

2-bedroom Village of Albion. 
$550/month. $550/security plus 
utilities. 585.283.9881.

For Sale: West Barre. Doublewide 
ranch on 22 acres. Acreage on 
2 roads. Easy to see. Modivated 
seller. Make offer. Early Sunrise 
Realty 585.638.0020.

WATERPORT-2 BR
Bright, airy 2-bedroom 
apartment near Lake Alice for 
rent. Please call 585.200.0350 for 
details.

Say you saw it in the Pennysaver!

For Rent: 1-bedroom apartment, 
stove & refrigerator included. 
No pets. References & security. 
Heat & electric not included. 
585.589.2276.

FOR RENT
Office space/ Storefront 
available. Main St., Albion. 1100 
square foot.  585.356.9656.

MEDINA: Remodeled 1 and 2 
bedroom apartment. Appliances, 
laundry, no pets. Available now. A 
MUST SEE! 585.735.3071.
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MORRISON REALTY
132 N. Main St., Albion • 585-589-5574 • 1-800-675-1405 A HUD Broker 
www.morrisonrealty.com • See your listing on www.homesteadnet.com

Jim Theodorakos, Owner/Broker 
since 1980. A graduate of Cornell 
University, Jim is eager to help you 
with buying or selling your home. 
Call Jim at 585-615-0800.

r253982: $10,900 • waterport • Building lot with 
frontage on Otter Creek • over 3-acre lot in quiet 
rural, resort area

r308797: .67-acre building lot in the village. Located 
at the end of a dead-end street. Neat place to build 
home. Close to downtown.

r321353: $26,500 • 8.2 acres located on Hall Rd. and 
Rt. 31A (4th Section Rd.) • wooded land - great for 
horses or the hunter! • build your dream home in the 
woods • public water at road • Call Jim at 615-0800.

r321510: New LIStING • $149,900 • House and 
barn NOT inc. OwNeR SeLLiNg ONLY LANd • Approx 
38 acres of tillable land w/ approx 10 acres of woods

Lots and Land

r293295: aLBIoN • $119,900 • Nicely maintained & 
decorated country home • eat-in kitchen & lg. dining 
room • pellet stove keeps 1st floor toasty (1 yr. old) • 
lg. living room • 1st-floor laundry & full bath • 1 bdrm 
up & 2 bdrms up •whole-house generator • vinyl 
siding, thermopane windows • doublewide blacktop 
driveway • 2-car det. garage

r314533: oak orchard oN the Lake • $289,900 • 
the classic Lake ontario cottage everyone wants! • 
80' frontage with concrete breakwall & concrete ramp 
to water • 2 bdrms, 1 full bath • dining rm, lg. fam 
rm (32'x15'), & kitchen • woodstove (fireplace insert) 
• several ceiling fans • lg. yd. w/swingset & concrete 
shuffleboard • full deck facing lake • det. 1-car garage 
• Call dick at 314-7297

 tHOUgHtS Of 
BeCOMiNg  

A reAltOr?  

Call Jim (owner/broker) at 
585-615-0800 for details!  

Jim will train you 
personally!

DICK TAYLOR, Orleans County 
resident since 1969. farmer and 
small-business owner. Dedicated to 
prompt, courteous and honest client 
service.

BRUCE GOOD, 29+ years in 
the "home business," able 
to assist in any real estate 
needs. A proud service 
veteran.

JUDITH KOEHLER, Broker 
Associate. reliable, 
knowledgeable, with 20+ 
years in the business.

soLd pending

r282184: aLBIoN • $129,900 • Unique property 
offering. • 1900-sq.-ft. home built entirely inside of 
the barn • 4 bdrms, 2.5 baths • den, study & family 
room • 1st-fl laundry • master bedroom/bath • 
workshop • private backyard goes through wooded 
area to your own shooting range or your own private 
rec area! • 5 acres • Call Jim for details. 615-0800

r310807: aLBIoN • $44,900 • 3 bdrms, 
2 baths • renovation in process • vinyl 
siding • open front porch & open rear 
deck • village deep lot  (183') • good 
starter house • Call Jim at 615-0800

r309799: aLBIoN • $75,000 • Use your 
imagination! • property known as "The 
Old Mill" • can still be used as a grain 
dryer • access to railroad • historical 
building • Call Jim at 615-0800

r307468: aLBIoN • Now $102,500 • Multi-family 
in the village • four 1-bedroom apts. • each with 
kitchen, liv. rm, bath, & bedroom • two on each floor 
• bottom floor has a small on patio on rear of bldg. • 
2nd story has a small balcony • ample parking • Call 
dick at 314-7297 • New prIce!

r303522: keNdaLL • LakeFroNt 
cottaGe • Now $119,000 • 2 bdrms, 
1 bath • lg. liv. rm • eat-in kitchen • fully 
glassed enc. porch w/ slider to rear patio 
• a magnificent view of Lake Ontario • 
public water • located on private, paved 
road • close to Parkway • one of the 
finest steel breakwalls on any shoreline • 
appliances included • A great shoreline of 
caring neighbors! • Call Jim at 615-0800  
•  New redUced prIce!

featured Listing

r314170: keNt • Now $74,900 • 2,052 sq. ft. of living 
space in this modular doublewide home. • 4 bdrms, 
2.5 baths • new wall-to-wall carpeting • vaulted ceilings 
throughout • fam. room w/ fireplace • glass slider from 
fam. room to rear deck • over half-acre lot, 5 miles to 
village of Albion • set on a full perimeter concrete-block 
foundation • Call Jim at 615-0800 prIce redUced!

r294339: Now $62,900 • Very nice 2nd-owner village colonial. • 
Postage stamp brick courtyard & storage shed • 200-amp electrical & 
some new plumbing • hw floors down, new carpeting up • all-natural 
glenwood woodwork • new aluminum-clad windows • central air 
updated furnace • 2nd bath added downstairs & upstairs bath updated • 
new seamless sewer line to st. in 2009 • finished attic/ 2 rms • kit. wired 
for gas or elec. range & also for clothes dryer • new elec. washer/dryer • 
2nd concrete driveway added • close to schools, downtown & canal tow 
path • Call Jim at 615-0800 •  prIce redUced!

r289677: aLBIoN • $39,900 • Cute & 
cozy w/ enclosed porch • convenient 
village location • 2 bdrms, possibly 3 • 
det. 2-car garage • very well maintained 
• large fenced yard • offered well below 
assessment. Call Jim at 615-0800

r262168: aLBIoN • $69,900 • 3-story 
building - original Medina Sandstone • 
Hair salon complete with some equip & trade 
fixtures. Also, a second storefront. Could be a 
moneymaker if totally utilized! Call Jim at 615-
0800 • prIce redUced!

r233903: aLBIoN • commercial property • Now 
$62,500 • environmentally clean • high-traffic area 
• convenient location • deep lot • 1,800 sq. ft. • 
new architectural roof • freshly painted • Note: 
owner will finance (terms & conditions to be 
determined)

MEDINA, 412 Main St. 
Commercial, 20 x 100 three story 
bldg. with view of the Historic 
Erie Canal for sale or lease! Great 
potential for a business and with 
property approval, create living 
space lofts on 2nd and 3rd flrs. 
B490717 - $64,900 - Com 
-  Edith A Hoffmeister * c: 585-
737-0713 

MauReen S 
Walck*

BARKER, 9509 Somerset Dr. 
Lake Ontario is the setting for this 
beautiful 3 bdrm, 2 bath colonial 
w/100 foot of lake frontage. 
Oak kitchen opens to great rm, 
finished bsmt, wrap around deck, 
2 car garage w/loft area and boat 
dock. B501211 - $295,900 - 3 
BR/2 BA - Kathleen M Crissy ** 
c: 716-807-8287

MEDINA, 18 PEBBLE RIDGE.  
A rare find! Mobile w/ two 
car attached garage! Extra-
large bathroom! Move-in 
ready! Definitely one to see 
for yourself!  Very affordable 
lot rent. B503442 - $15,000 
- 2BR/1BA - Bernard E. 
Hoffmeister* c: 585-737-2087

LOCKPORT, 4911 Royalton 
Center Rd. Country Paradise! 2 
story Colonial with 4 bedrooms, 
1.5 baths, 1st floor laundry, 
kitchen pantry, finished basement, 
deck, 2 car garage and 20’ x 30’ 
barn. All situated on 12+ acres! 
B504935 - $229,900 - 4 BR/2.5 
BA - Maureen S Walck * c: 716-
622-2298

HARTLAND, 2789 Quaker Rd. 
Quaint 2 bedroom modular ranch 
set on slightly over 3 acres with 
mudroom/laundry room, eat in 
kitchen or formal dining area, cozy 
living room has had a beautiful 
sunroom added and large master 
bdrm. B495215 - $70,000 - 2 BR/1 
BA - June E. Spencer * c: 716-
417-4819

GASPORT, 4866 Gasport Rd. 
Convenient country location! 
Updates include vinyl siding, front 
deck, bath and gas furnace w/CA! 
Features 3 bdrms, 1bath, 3 car 
detached garage has a new metal 
roof and separate tool rm/man cave! 
B506993 - $149,900 - 3 BR/1 BA 
- David VanSchoonhoven ** C: 
716-622-76297

SandRa M 
golonka*

june e 
SpenceR*

daWn
Fox*

kathleen M 
cRiSSy**

5665 S.Transit Rd. 
Lockport, New York 14094RealtyUSA.com

jaMeS W 
WatSon** 

daVid B 
callaRd* 

BeRnaRd e & edith 
a hoFFMeiSteR* 

ann e BuSch* 

Jim Watson, Manager, GRI,  
CRS Licensed Broker/Associate 

Licensed Mortgage Broker
NYS Dept. Financial Services
Equal Housing Lender

716-434-8458

* licensed Real estate Salesperson ** licensed associate Real estate Broker

MEDINALAKEfRONT NIAGARA COuNTy PROPERTIESCOMMERCIAL

For Sale: Just Reduced! 
4-bedroom colonial. 2 to choose 
from. 1 Lyndonville. 1 Albion. Priced 
under $50,000. Early Sunrise 
Realty 585.638.0020.

ATTENTION: Lower 1-bedroom 
apartment available, Albion. 
References & security deposit 
required. No pets. 585.589.9423.

1-, 2-, and 3-bedroom apartments 
in Albion area available. Newly 
remodeled, energy efficient. 
Please call 585.589.4270 for 
more information.

FOR RENT: 2-bedroom, upper 
apartment, Medina. Quiet street, no 
pets. $525 plus. 585.259.4680.

Clarendon: Two-bedroom 
apartment available, $650/month 
plus electric. Large yard, laundry 
hookup available in apartment. 
Middleport: One-bedroom 
apartment available, $450/month 
plus electric. No pets. Call Blue Top 
Management at 585.331.8261, 
ext. 3.

Medina, Upstairs 2-bedroom 
apartment for rent. No pets. Not 
Section 8 approved. $600/month. 
585.682.6057.

For Sale: Just Reduced! 
4-bedroom colonial, Albion. 
$39,900. Partial fenced yard, 
deck, open porches. Early Sunrise 
Realty 585.638.0020.

GOOD LANDLORD
LOOKING FOR A GOOD TENANT. 
Beautiful two-bedroom in a 
great sandstone building. 816 
Park Ave., Medina. Very clean 
and quiet. $580 first, last and 
security. Excellent applicants 
only. Off-street parking. Washer/
dryer in building. 585.721.6716.

Medina: 2-bedroom upper 
apartment. Parking. No pets. 
References & security. $450 plus 
utilities. 716.735.7883.

For Sale: Bank sale, 
manufactured home on own 
land. Holley schools. Seller will 
look at any offer. Call today to make 
it your own. Early Sunrise Realty 
585.638.0020.

For Rent in Middleport, large 
3-bedroom apartment, upper. 
Stove, fridge & garage included. 
Tenant pays all utilities. No pets. Not 
Section 8 approved. 585.455.0170.

For Rent: Available Oct., 1st. - 
Albion. 3-bedroom manufactured 
home. Stove & Frig included, w/d 
hookup. No pets. $650.00 month 
plus security deposit & utilities. 
Call 585.589.6800.

For Rent in Medina. 1-bedroom 
apartment. Stove, fridge & garage 
included. Tenant pays all utilities. 
No pets. Not Section 8 approved. 
585.455.0170.

For Sale: 1980s split-level 
in country. Asking under 
$100k. Playhouse. Available 
immediately. Early Sunrise Realty 
585.638.0020.

Rooms for rent, very clean, all 
utilities included in Albion area. 
Please call 585.589.4270.

For Rent: Available Oct., 1st. - 
Albion. 2-bedroom home. Stove 
& Frig included, w/d hookup. 
No pets. $575.00 month plus 
security deposit & utilities. Call 
585.589.6800.

HUNTING CAMP
HOUSE FOR SALE by owner. 
Allegany County, Town of Birdsall. 
1 acre. 4 bedrooms, fieldstone 
fireplace. 1/8-mile from 23,000-
acre state forest. 10 miles from 
Swain Ski Center. Sold as is 
$35,500 or BO. Serious only. 
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